obligations to maintain, support, host and update such software. Additionally, Client’s SaaS fees 
payment obligation for the above-listed software ends on the same date. 

2. The following unused service is hereby removed from the Agreement as of the Amendment 
Effective Date: 

a. One hundred four (104) hours of Parks & Recreation Professional Services, at a contract 
price of $13,520.00. 

b. One (1) hour of My Civic & Service Requests Pro Professional Services at a contract price 
of $130.00. 

3. This Amendment shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the terms and